The total value of all Prizes to be awarded throughout the Competition Period is 

R100,000.00 (one hundred thousand Rand) (collectively, the “Prize”). 

2.2. 10 (ten) qualifying winners will be randomly selected each month during the Competition 

Period to receive a cash prize of R2,500.00 (two thousand five hundred Rand), which will 

be paid into their EasyPay Everywhere account (the “Cash Prize”). 

2.3. In addition, 1 (one) winner will be randomly selected at the end of the Competition Period to 

receive a grand prize consisting of R20,000.00 (twenty thousand Rand) paid into their